The City of Coral Gables and the Historic Preservation Association of Coral Gables



To the Coral Gables Riding Academy and Bridle Path Dedication Ceremony

In front of Ruth's Chris Steak House 2320 Salzedo Street

Join us for the unveiling of a historical marker.

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 11:00 A.M.





۲

Vince Lago, Commissioner • Michael Mena, Commissionen Raúl Valdés-Faulí, Mayor • Patricia Keon, Vice Mayor City of Coral Gables Commission Frank C. Quesada, Commissioner

Historic Preservation Association of Coral Gables 2017 Board of Directors

Mary Anne Danguillecourt, Secretary Karelia Martinez Carbonell, President Ellen Uguccioni, Honorary Member Dolly MacIntyre • David Mitchell Lisa Bennett • Alice Goldhagen Ann Goodman • Sallye Jude

۲

telephone: 305-722-8686 (voice) or 305-442-1600 (TTY/TDD). Elejabarrieta may be reached by email: ada@coralgables.com, or by advance where circumstances permit. ADA Coordinator Raquel Director of the sponsoring department at least seven (7) days in contact the City's ADA Coordinator Raquel Elejabarrieta or the in order to participate in a City program, activity or event, please an auxiliary aide or service (such as a sign language interpreter) request a modification to a policy, practice or procedure or to request ADA Notice: The City welcomes individuals with disabilities. To

۲

Ğ

Coral Gables, FL 33134 Second Floor 2327 Salzedo Street Cultural Arts Department Historical Resources and

۲

G

U.S. Portage Paid Permit No. 6264 Miami, FL First Class